
Salt Lake County Hazardous Chemical Local 
Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC) 

Appendix 5- Local Emergency Contact List 

Town of Alta Chris Otto 801-440-4264 Cotto@townofalta.com 

Town of Brighton Jane Martain 801-554-1007 janemartain@brighton.utah.gov 

City of Bluffdale Bart Barton 801-641-3427 babarton@bluffdale.com 

Cottonwood Heights Paul Brenneman 801-944-7100 pbrenneman@ch.utah.gov 

Draper City Robert Lambert 801-495-2951 Robert.lambert@draper.ut.us 

Herriman City Brent Adamson 801-858-0035 badamson@herrimanpd.org 

City of Holladay Allison Jester 801-527-2458 ajester@holladayut.gov 

Midvale Brad Jewett 385-377-7772 bjewett@unifiedfire.org 

Millcreek Chris Catalano 801-214-2715 CCatalano@millcreekUT.gov 

Municipal Service 
District/Townships: 
Kearns, Magna, White 
City, Copperton, 
emigration 
Murray Nick Haskin 801-264-2780 nhaskin@murray.utah.gov 

Riverton Jason Jones 801-419-4216 jjones@rivertonpd.org 

Salt Lake City Ty Shepherd 801-799-3601 Tyler.Shepherd@slcgov.com 

Sandy City Amy DeNeff 801-651-5983 adeneff@sandy.utah.gov 

South Jordan Aaron Sainsbury 801-254-3742 asainsbury@sjc.utah.gov 

South Salt Lake Yasmin Abbyad 801-464-6713 yabbyad@sslc.gov

Taylorsville Jay Ziolkowski jayz@taylorsvilleut.gov 

West Jordan Jeffory Mulcahy 801-558-8689 Jeff.mulcahy@westjordan.utah.gov 

West Valley John Evans 801-963-3337 John.evans@wvc-ut.gov 

SLCo Emergency 
Manager 

Tara Behunin 801-743-7103 tbehunin@unifiefire.org 

LEPC Chair Ron Lund 385-468-3902 rlund@slco.org 

Brad Jewett 385-377-7772 bjewett@unifiedfire.org
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LEPC Secretary Valerie Greensides 801-743-7111 vgreensides@unifiedfire.org 

SLCo LEPC  SLCoEM.org  801-743-7100 saltlakecountylepc@unifiedfire.org 

National Weather 
Service  

Kevin Barjenbruch 801-524-5113 Kevin.barjenbruch@noaa.gov  
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